
S.No District Name of the 
District Coordinator

Contact Number

1 Srikakulam Sri N.Balaji 7995562112

Vizianagaram

Parvathipuram Manyam

Visakhapatnam

Anakapalli

East Godavari

Kakinada

Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Konaseema

West Godavari

Eluru

Krishna
NTR
Guntur

Palanadu

Bapatla

8 Prakasam Smt D.Jaya 7995562119

9 Nellore Smt T.Padmaja 7995562120

Chittoor

Tirupati

YSR Kadapa

Annamayya

Ananthapuram

Sri Satya Sai

Kurnool

Nandyal

9949354106

7995561125

7995562116

8008003622

7995562118

7995562127

7995562124

12

13

Smt S.Rupavathi

Dr.C.Prabhavatamma

Smt A.Vani Kumari

Smt B.Uma Kumari 

Sri A.Murali Krishna

Smt K.Padmaja

Smt M.E.Geetha

Smt A.Udaya Sree

Smt K.Jaya Lakshmi

Dr.I.Sreedevi

5

6

7

10

11
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2

3

4

7995562113

7995562114

7995562115


